
 

2025 District Representatives 

District 1: 

Christina Harwood   Christina.Harwood@hcahealthcare.com  

Brittany Hughes    Brittany.Hughes4@hcahealthcare.com  

 

District 2: 

Emily Mulder    emilyjane116@gmail.com  

Vi-Anne Antrum   vianne.antrum@conehealth.com 

 

District 3: 

Julie Mauney    juliemauney@gmail.com    julie.mauney@scasurgery.com  

Stephanie McDonald   stephanie.mcdonald@atriumhealth.org 

 

District 4: 

Deanna Buchanan   deanna.buchanan@unchealth.unc.edu 

Euniqua Bullock    euniqua.bullock@duke.edu 

 

District 5: 

Ruth Marescalco   Ruth.Marescalao@novanthealth.org 

Jill Stenson    jillstenson@dosher.org     stensonj29@gmail.com  

 

District 6: 

Jenny Parnell    Jennifer.Parnell@ecuhealth.org  

Dawn Tetterton    Dawn.Tetterton@ecuhealth.org  
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